Species

ANTELOPE
BADGER
BLACK BEAR

BEAR (BROWN or GRIZZLY)

BEAVER

BISON

BOAR

BOBCAT
CARIBOU
COYOTE

DEER COUES
DEER MULE
DEER WHITETAIL
ELK

ELK (BUGLING)
FOX

JAVELINA

LYNX

MOOSE
MOUNTAIN GOAT
MOUNTAIN LION
MUSK OX
OTTER

SHEEP
WOLF

WOLVERINE

Shoulder Mount

$1050
$925
$1050
$1,700+
$925
$3000+
$1100+
$925
$1,750
$925
$950
$1000
$950
$1,950
$2200
$925
$950
$925
$3000+
$950
$950
$2500+

$950
$1500

$925

Life-Size

$3500
$1500
$3600
$6200
$1650
$12000
$3650
$1550
$5000
$1550
$3200
$3200
$3200
$7300
$7500+
$1250
$1550
$2400
$12,500+
$3400
$3400+
$7600
$1100

$3400
$4250

$1650






