<u>Species</u>	<b>Shoulder Mount</b>	<u>Life-Size</u>
ANTELOPE	\$1050	\$3500
BADGER	\$925	\$1500
BLACK BEAR	\$1050	\$3600
BEAR (BROWN or GRIZZLY)	\$1,700+	\$6200
BEAVER	\$925	\$1650
BISON	\$3000+	\$12000
BOAR	\$1100+	\$3650
BOBCAT	\$925	\$ <b>1550</b>
CARIBOU	\$1,750	\$5000
СОУОТЕ	\$925	\$1550
DEER COUES	\$950	\$3200
DEER MULE	\$1000	\$3200
DEER WHITETAIL	\$950	\$3200
ELK	\$1,950	\$7300
ELK (BUGLING)	\$2200	\$7500+
FOX	\$925	\$1250
JAVELINA	\$950	\$1550
LYNX	\$925	\$2400
MOOSE	\$3000+	\$12,500+
MOUNTAIN GOAT	\$950	\$3400
MOUNTAIN LION	\$950	\$3400+
MUSK OX	\$2500+	\$7600
OTTER		\$1100
SHEEP	\$950	\$3400
WOLF	\$1500	\$4250
WOLVERINE	\$925	\$1650